
Cat.-No. 

Quality Control Certificate 

Kit lot 

Expiry 

Reagents used 

Antigen coated strips 

Standard serum 

Negative control 

Conjugate 

Cut-off calculation 

2025-11-30 

Lot specific correction factor 

Grey zone 

For research use only 

Lot 

EC00482 

EC00464 

EC00463 
KJ0064+++ 

0.4365 
14% 

West Nile Virus IgG EP0015 

01/15/24 
Date of control 

Standard 

Reference value 

00 0.81 

Validity range 

00 0.41 - 1.38 

-FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY. NOT FOR USE IN DIAGNOSTIC PROCEDURES.-

MyB
ioS

ou
rce

.co
m

John
Typewritten Text
EP0015

John
Typewritten Text
MBS495333




